Select State:  Texas

v Select County:

Monigomery

Pipeline operator contact information for the geographic area you specified:

Pipeline Operator ID & Person To Contact | Entity To Contact Phone / Fax /| Email
LET Contact Address

13120 - NATURAL GAS
PIPELINE CO OF AMERICA
(KM1)

18718 - SUNOCO PIPELINE L.P.

19160 - TENNESSEE GAS
PIPELINE COMPANY

19235 - TEXAS EASTERN
TRANSMISSION, LP (SPECTRA
ENERGY PARTNERS, LP)

19570 - TRANSCONTINENTAL
GAS PIPE LINE COMPANY

19730 - TRUNKLINE GAS CO

22610 - MAGELLAN PIPELINE
COMPANY, LP

26103 - TEXAS EASTMAN
DIVISION, EASTMAN
CHEMICAL CO

26302 - MUSTANG PIPELINE
co

31130 - DCP MIDSTREAM

31451 - KINDER MORGAN
TEXAS PIPELINE CO

31618 - ENTERPRISE
PRODUCTS OPERATING LLC

31684 - PHILLIPS 66 PIPELINE
LLC

31728 - GULF SOUTH PIPELINE
COMPANY, LP

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

Todd Nardozzi (Sr
Manager - DOT
Compliance)

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

Dwayne Teschendorf
(Specialist Engineer)

Katy Rich (Director -
GIS)

Nathan Hlavaty
(Director - Interstate
Regulatory
Compliance)

Bob Miller (Supervisor
Real Estate Services)

Danny King (Pipeline
Compliance Tech)

Danny King (Pipeline
Caompliance
Technician)

Michael Eismont (GIS
Regulatory Analyst)

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

0 Public
Awareness
Department

Todd Tullio (Manager,
DOT Compliance)

Ruth Redmon (DOT
Compliance Analyst
Sr)

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

1300 Main St., 2nd
Floor , Houston, TX
77002

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

5400 Westheimer
Ct , Houston, TX
77056

1 WILLIAMS
CENTER, Tulsa,
OK 74172

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

One Williams
Center OTC-8,
Tulsa, OK 74172

P.0.BOX 7444 ,
LONGVIEW, TX
75607

P.O. Box 7444 ,
Longview, TX
75607

370 17th St. Suite
2500, Denver, CO
80202

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

P.O. Box 4324 ,
Houston, TX 77210

2331 Citywest Blvd
HQ-08-5820-05 ,
Houston, TX 77043

10327 Gaslight
Way , Louisville, KY
40299

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (713) 989-7126 Fax: Email:
todd.nardozzi@energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary Taylor@kindermargan.com

Phone: (713) 627-5573 Fax: Email:
Dwayne.Teschendorf@enbridge.com

Phone: (918) 573-5230 Fax: Email:
Katy.Rich@williams.com

Phone: (713) 857-5479 Fax: (713) 989-1188 Email:
nathan.hlavaty@energytransfer.com

Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
Bob.Miller@magellanip.com

Phone: (903) 237-5356 Fax: Email:
dking@eastman.com

Phone: (903) 237-5356 Fax: Email:
dking@eastman.com

Phone: (303) 605-1969 Fax: Email:
meismont@dcpmidstream.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (888) 806-8152 Fax: Email:
PublicAwareness@eprod.com

Phone: (832) 765-1636 Fax: Email:
Todd.L.Tullio@p66.com

Phone: (502) 287-3112 Fax: (502) 491-4255 Email:
Ruth.Redmon@bwpmlp.com



31926 - COPANO

PIPELINES/UPPER GULF

COASTLLC

32023 - MONTGOMERY GAS

TRANSMISSION, INC.

32099 - ENERGY TRANSFER

COMPANY

32239 - TUCKER ENERGY

SOLUTIONS, LLC

32388 - LINN OPERATING, LLC

32459 - HOOKS GAS PIPELINE,

LLC

32460 - 1486 GAS PIPELINE,

LLC

32605 - ALAMO PIPELINE LLC

39441 - TEXAS GAS PIPELINE

COMPANY, LLC

4805 - EXPLORER PIPELINE CO

4900 - KINDER MORGAN TEJAS

PIPELINE

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

Barry Corley
(President)

Danny Nichols
(Director-Intratstate
Reg Compliance)

Mike Volimering
(Operations Manager)

Aaron Hickert (Sr EHS
Representative)

Amy Doyal (Director of
Regulatory
Compliance)

Amy Doyal (Director of
Regulatory
Compliance)

0

Amy Doyal (Director of
Regulatory
Compliance)

Ray Matlock (Right of
Way Admin.)

Gary Taylor
(Compliance Systems)

Alamo
Pipeline

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

620 Longmire
Road , Conroe, TX
77304

1300 Main Street ,
Houston, TX 77002

5391 Bay Oaks Dr ,
Pasadena, TX
77055

600 Travis St. ,
Houston, TX 77002

9750 FM 1488 ,
Magnolia, TX
77354

9750 FM 1488 ,
Magnolia, TX
77354

31830 SH 249,
Pinehurst, TX
77362

9750 FM 1488 ,
Magnolia, TX
77354

P.O. Box 2650 ,
Tulsa, OK 74101

1001 Louisiana
Street Suite 1000,
Houston, TX 77002

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com

Phone: (936) 539-1800 Fax: Email:
bcorley@Ildcgas.com

Phone: (713) 989-7232 Fax: Email:
Danny.Nichols@Energytransfer.com

Phone: (713) 963-7652 Fax: (281) 998-0303 Email:
mike.vollmering@emsenergysolutions.com

Phone: (432) 363-9496 Fax: Email:
AHickert@linnenergy.com

Phone: (281) 252-6700 Fax: (281) 252-9252 Email:
amy.doyal@txgas.net

Phone: (281) 252-6700 Fax: (281) 252-9252 Email:
amy.doyal@txgas.net

Phone: (281) 766-1298 Fax: Email:
fhicks@epcor.com

Phone: (281) 252-6700 Fax: (281) 252-9252 Email:
Amy@txgas.net

Phone: (918) 493-5153 Fax: Email:
rmatlock@expl.com

Phone: (713) 420-5356 Fax: Email:
Gary_Taylor@kindermorgan.com



